PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DHARASHIV
Executive Commiitte- Parent Teacher Association AY 2024-2025

Sr. No.| Name of the Member Designation Represnetative of GRADE Email

1 Ms.Ramya Tutika President Principal-Management principal.osmanabad@podar.org
2 Mr. Kedar More Vice President Parent | Influencer kedar.b.morel983 @gmail.com
3 Ms Swati Wakel Secretary Teacher swati.wakekar@podar.org

4 Dr. Suhail Purnekar Asst. Secretary Parent IV Innovator dr.mssubail @gmail.com

5 Mrs Komal Khaple Asst. Secretary Parent VIl Influencer khaple22 @gmail.com

6 Mrs.Namrata Chaudhari PTA member Parent | Innovator chaudhari @yahoo.com

7 Mr.Rohit Nimbalkar PTA member Parent | Inventor rohitsnimbalkar@gmail.com

8 Mr. Kedar More PTA member Parent | Influencer kedar.b.morel983 @gmail.com
9 Mrs. Bhakti Khanderya PTA member Parent | Initiator aman.khanderiya51@gmail.com
10 Mr.Umesh Kale PTA Member Parent Il Innovator umeshkale28 @gmail.com

11 Mrs.Mahwshwari Mairan PTA Member Parent Il Inventor mahisachin@gmail.com

12 Mrs. Rohini Shinde PTA Member Parent Il Influencer rohinishine0076@ gmail.com
13 Mrs. Jivika Rajdev PTA Member Parent Il Initiator jivikarajdev@gmail.com

14 Mrs. Shubhangi Deshmukh PTA Member Parent Il Innowvator yuvdmk@gmail.com

15 Mr. Nanasaheb Kadam PTA member Parent Il Inventor nanasahebl 511 @gmail.com

16 Mr. Satish Dete PTA member Parent 11 Influencer satish.dete7747 @gmail.com
17 Mrs. Supriya Ghodke PTA member Parent 111 Initiator supriyaraviraj.ghodkelll @gmail.com
18 Dr. Suhail Purnekar PTA Member Parent IV Innovator dr.mssuhail @gmail.com

19 Dr. Priya Barate PTA member Parent IV Inventor drpriyabarate@gmail.com
20 Mrs. Sarika Ajay Jawale PTA member Parent IV Influencer anaghajawale2213 @gmail.com
21 Mr. Raman Jadhav PTA member Parent IV Initiator ramanjadhav4@gmail.com
22 Mrs, Sharayu Shinde PTA Member Parent V Innovator sharyusshinde@gmail.com

23 Mr. Dattatrey Mali PTA Member Parent V Inventor dattatray mali23786@gmail.com
24 Mrs. Varsha Deshmukh PTA Member Parent V Influencer varsha291@gmail.com

25 Mrs. Sonali Chandane PTA Member Parent V Initiator rodgejyotsna@gmail.com

26 Mrs.Meera Chavan PTA member Parent VI Innovator vikasgovindchavan.ve@gmail.com
27 Mr.Anurath Gholave PTA member Parent VI Inventor anurath24july @gmail.com
28 Mrs.Manjusha Kawade PTA member Parent VI Influencer manjushakawadel0@gmail.com
29 Dr. Supriya Bhosale PTA member Parent VIl Innovator dttbhosale @yahoo.com

30 Mr. Balasaheb Murkute PTA member Parent VIl Inventor murkutesaima@gmail.com

31 Mrs Komal Khaple PTA member Parent VIl Influencer khaple22 @gmail.com

32 Mr. Chandrakant Magar PTA member Parent VIl Innavator 2017sm00@gmail.com

33 Mr. Yuvraj Deshmukh PTA member Parent VIII Inventor yuvdmk@gmail.com




34 Mrs Yojna Kailash Ghodke PTA member Parent VI Influencer kailashghodkeOl@gmail.com
35 Mrs Sonali Patil PTA Member Parent IX Innovator patilsonalis1986 @gmail.com
36 Dr. Anand Mehta PTA Member Parent I1X Inventor dranand1008 @gmail.com
37 Anita Vitthal Chaskar PTA Member Parent IX Influencer riddhisiddhi.vc@gmail.com
38 Mr Swapnil Ajmera PTA Member Parent X Innovator sapnaajmera07 @gmail.com
39 Mrs Laxmi Devkate PTA Member Parent X Inventor

40 Ms Sanali Chaudhari Class Teacher Teacher | Innovator sonali.chaudari@podar.org
41 Mrs Reshma Jetithor Class Teacher Teacher | Inventar reshma.malale@podar.org
42 Mrs Vaishali Pansare Class Teacher Teacher | Influencer vaishali.pansare@podar.org
43 Ms Prachana Shiral Class Teacher Teacher | Initiator prachana.shiral@podar.org
44 Ms. Vaishali Sawant Class Teacher Teacher 1l Innovator vaishali.sawant@podar.org
45 Ms.Nandini Ingale Class Teacher Teacher Il Inventor nandini.ingale @podar.org
46 Ms. Deepali Ghuge Class Teacher Teacher Il Influencer deepali.ghuge@podar.org
47 Ms.Manjushri Padwal Class Teacher Teacher Il Initiator manjushri.padwal @podar.org
48 Mrs Apeksha Jagtap Class Teacher Teacher Il Innovator apeksha.jagtap@podar.org
49 Ms Ayesha Chaudhary Class Teacher Teacher 11l Inventor ayesha.chaudhari@podar.org
50 Mrs Sonali Bade Class Teacher Teacher 111 Influencer sonali.bade@podar.org

51 Ms Ashwini Bansode Class Teacher Teacher Il Initiator ashwini.bansode@podar.org
52 Mrs Swati Patil Class Teacher Teacher IV Innovator swati.npatil@podar.org

53 Mrs Supriya Rahigude Class Teacher Teacher IV Inventor supriya.rahigude@podar.org
54 Mr Santosh Kolage Class Teacher Teacher IV Influencer santosh.kolage@podar.org
55 Mrs Vijaymala Darade Class Teacher Teacher IV Initiator vijaymala.darade@podar.org
56 Mrs. Surekha Kodle Class Teacher Teacher V Innovator surekha.kodle@gmail.com
57 Mrs. Rajni Sherkar Class Teacher Teacher V Inventor rajni.sherkar@podar.org
58 Mr. Adarsh Kamble Class Teacher Teacher V Influencer adarsh.kamble @podar.org
59 Miss. Anandi Patil Class Teacher Teacher V Initiator anandi.patil@podar.org
60 Mr. Omer Syed Class Teacher Teacher VI Innovator omer.syed@podar.org

61 Mrs. Mayuri Umbrje Class Teacher Teacher VI Inventor mayuri.umbarje@podar.org
62 Mrs. Anshu Sharma Class Teacher Teacher VI Influencer anshu.sharmal @podar.org
63 Mr Krantising Rajput Class Teacher Teacher VIl Innovator krantee.rajput@podar.org
64 Mr Rameshwar Bade Class Teacher Teacher VIl Inventor rameshwar.bade@podar.org
65 Mr Prabhakar Chaudhari Class Teacher Teacher VIl Influencer prabhakar.chaudhari@podar.org
66 Mr Sunny Mahato Class Teacher Teacher VIII Innovator sunny.mahato@podar.org
67 Mr Pandurang Biradar Class Teacher Teacher VIl Inventor pandurang.biradar @podar.org
68 Mr Dipak Ankush Class Teacher Teacher VI Influencer deepak.ankush@podar.org
69 Mrs Smita Chule Class Teacher Teacher I1X Innovator smita.ghule@podar.org
70 Mr Pandurang Chavan Class Teacher Teacher IX Inventor pandura_ng.chavan@podar.org




71 Mr Shamim Akhtar | Class Teacher Teacher I1X Influencer shamima!khtar@podar,org
72 Mr Vishranti Tare Class Teacher Teacher X Innovator vishranti.tare@podar.org
73 Ms Sara Kale Class Teacher Teacher X Inventor | sara.kale@podar.org
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